
LOWER	SCHOOL EMAIL	ADDRESSES SUBJECTS	TAUGHT
Lauren	Hammett,	Teacher lhammett@harbourschool.org Math,	Social	Studies
										Christine	Sellars,	Assistant	Teacher csellars@harbourschool.org
Jon	Hicks,	Teacher jhicks@harbourschool.org Social	Studies,	Science,	Written	Expression
										Monica	Gardner,	Assistant	Teacher mgardner@harbourschool.org
Kristen	Scalice,	Teacher kscalice@harbourschool.org Reading,	Written	Expression
										Courtney	King,	Assistant	Teacher cking@harbourschool.org

MIDDLE	SCHOOL
Jennifer	Budd,	Teacher jbudd@harbourschool.org Math
										Jessica	White,	Assistant	Teacher jwhite@harbourschool.org
Carol	Larson,	Teacher clarson@harbourschool.org Reading,	Written	Expression
										Noelle	Cruder,	Assistant	Teacher ncruder@harbourschool.org
Christine	Letchworth,	Teacher cletchworth@harbourschool.org Science
										Christin	Burt,	Assistant	Teacher cburt@harbourschool.org
Jessica	Miskell,	Teacher jmiskell@harbourschool.org Social	Studies
										Clair	Sumner,	Assistant	Teacher csumner@harbourschool.org
Christina	Salyers,	Teacher csalyers@harbourschool.org Reading,	Written	Expression
									Corrine	Burich,	Assistant	Teacher cburich@harbourschool.org

Lane	Flynn,	Assistant	Teacher lflynn@harbourschool.org 1:1	for	MS	student
Stephen	Miller,	Assistant	Teacher smiller@harbourschool.org 1:1	for	MS	student

HIGH	SCHOOL
Eva	Carson,	Teacher ekcarson@harbourschool.org Science	(Environmental,	Physical,	Earth	and	Space)
										Diane	Hardesty,	Assistant	Teacher dhardesty@harbourschool.org
Anica	Ditchkofsky,	Teacher	 aditchkofsky@harbourschool.org Eng.	&	Tech.

ANNAPOLIS	STAFF	DIRECTORY



										Andrew	Gibson,	Assistant	Teacher agibson@harbourschool.org
Ronald	Ferguson,	Teacher rferguson@harbourschool.org Math	(Geometry,	Algebra,	Time	and	Money)
										Jenifer	Dawson,	Assistant	Teacher jdawson@harbourschool.org
Christie	Gerrior,	Teacher cgerrior@harbourschool.org CRD,	Financial	Lit.,	Time	and	Money
										Chelsea	Thompson,	Assistant	Teachercthompson@harbourschool.org
Gail	Kos,	Teacher gkos@harbourschool.org Math	(Geometry,	Financial	Lit.,	Model	Stats.)
										Janis	Rietschel,	Assistant	Teacher jrietschel@harbourschool.org
Leslie	Lewald,	Teacher llewald@harbourschool.org Science	(Biology,	Physics)
										Gwen	Gibson,	Assistant	Teacher ggibson@harbourschool.org
Matthew	Litts,	Teacher mlitts@harbourschool.org Social	Studies	(World	History,	Government)
										Thomas	Igler,	Assistant	Teacher tigler@harbourschool.org
Ryan	Priebe,	Teacher rpriebe@harbourschool.org English	
										Jody	Hoffman,	Assistant	Teacher jhoffman@harbourschool.org
Melissa	Ridgeway,	Teacher mridgeway@harbourschool.org Wellness
										Anne	Sanders,	Assistant	Teacher asanders@harbourschool.org
Megan	Seeman,	Teacher mseeman@harbourschool.org Math	(Algebra,	Math	Lit.)
										Melissa	Boone,	Assistant	Teacher mboone@harbourschool.org
Elaine	Verne,	Teacher everne@harbourschool.org English	
										Serrina	Sankey,	Assistant	Teacher ssankey@harbourschool.org
Christine	Wagner,	Teacher cwagner@harbourschool.org English	
										Rosena	Jordan,	Assistant	Teacher rjordan@harbourschool.org
Edward	Wyrwas,	Teacher ewyrwas@harbourschool.org Social	Studies	(World	History,	Government)
										Laurie	VanEpps,	Assistant	Teacher lvanepps@harbourschool.org
Brittany	Yeatman,	Teacher byeatman@harbourschool.org Math	and	English	(Math	Lit.,	English	Lit.,	Reading)
										Katherine	Oursler,	Assistant	Teacher koursler@harbourschool.org

Emily	Cook,	Assistant	Teacher ecook@harbourschool.org 1:1	for	HS	Student
Laura	Linehan,	Assistant	Teacher llinehan@harbourschool.org 1:1	for	HS	Student
Suzanne	Turek,	Assistant	Teacher mturek@harbourschool.org 1:1	for	HS	Student

Diane	Nash,	Behavioral	Assistant dnash@harbourschool.org



CAREER	CENTER
Virginia	Wilson,	Teacher vwilson@harbourschool.org English	and	Math	Lit.
										Madeline	O'Malley,	Assistant	Teachermomally@harbourschool.org
Kailyn	Cole,	Teacher kcole@harbourschool.org Independent	Living,	Community	Resources
Chad	Amos,	Vocational	Assistant camos@harbourschool.org Woodshop
Sarah	McDermott,	Vocational	Assistant smcdermott@harbourschool.org Broadcasting
Jennifer	Parks,	Vocational	Assistant jeparks@harbourschool.org Food	Service
Greer	Spicer,	Vocational	Assistant gspicer@harbourschool.org Office	Practice
Leo	Tetrault,	Vocational	Assistant ltetrault@harbourschool.org Landscaping

CULTURAL	ARTS
John	DeHenzel,	Teacher	 jdehenzel@harbourschool.org Rec.	Ed.
										Philip	Gibson,	Assistant	Teacher	 pgibson@harbourschool.org
Kammeron	Giggers,	Teacher	 kgiggers@harbourschool.org Performing	Arts
										Jessica	Parsell,	Assistant	Teacher	 jparsell@harbourschool.org
Anne	Luers,	Teacher	 aluers@harbourschool.org Art
										Kathleen	Aquilino,	Assistant	Teacher	kaquilino@harbourschool.org

TRANSITION
Christy	Blasi,	Transition	Specialist cblasi@harbourschool.org
Leif	Caspersson,	Transition	Specialist lcaspersson@harbourschool.org
Deirdre	McGarry,	Transition	Specialist dmcgarry@harbourschool.org
Ginger	Millsaps,	Transition	Specialist gmillsaps@harbourschool.org
Diane	Tydings,	Transition	Specialist dtydings@harbourschool.org

Arielle	Brodnax,	Job	Coach abrodnax@harbourschool.org
Paula	Naughton,	Job	Coach pnaughton@harbourschool.org

CLINICAL



Danielle	Percherski,	Clinical	Coordinator dpecherski@harbourschool.org

Rachel	Darling,	Social	Worker rdarling@harbourschool.org
Megan	Giles,	Social	Worker mgiles@harbourschool.org
Allison	Hauck,	Social	Worker ahauck@harbourschool.org
Katherine	Hicks,	Social	Worker khicks@harbourschool.org
Janine	Reed,	Social	Worker jreed@harbourschool.org

SPEECH/LANGUAGE
Siobhan	Chapman,	Sp/L	Pathologist schapman@harbourschool.org
Alexis	Evans,	Sp/L	Pathologist ajevans@harbourschool.org
Julianna	Mootz,	Sp/L	Pathologist jmootz@harbourschool.org
Suzanne	Roberts,	Sp/L	Pathologist sroberts@harbourschool.org

OCCUPATIONAL	THERAPY
Mandy	Decker,	Occupational	Therapist mldecker@harbourschool.org
Alyssa	Felesky,	Occupational	Therapist afelesky@harbourschool.org
Libby	Whaley,	Occupational	Therapist lwhaley@harbourschool.org

PHYSICAL	THERAPY
Megan	Davis,	Physical	Therapist mdavis@harbourschool.org

TECHNOLOGY
Michelle	Giera,	IT	Coordinator mgiera@harbourschool.org

Stephanie	Gentry,	Technology	Coordinatorsgentry@harbourschool.org
Bettina	Long,	Technology	Coordinator blong@harbourschool.org

ADMINISTRATION
LINDA	J.	JACOBS,	ED.D.,	EXECUTIVE	DIRECTORljacobs@harbourschool.org



Bryon	Fracchia,	Program	Director bfracchia@harbourschool.org

Margaret	Arrington,	Fiscal	Coordinator marrington@harbourschool.org
Mindy	Brown,	Administrative	Assistant mabrown@harbourschool.org
Noel	Butler,	Curriculum	Coordinator nbutler@harbourschool.org
David	Faber,	IEP	Coordinator dfaber@harbourschool.org
Bobbie	Huber,	Executive	Assistant bhuber@harbourschool.org
Renee	Madison,	Student	Testing	&	Eval.	Coord.rmadison@harbourschool.org
Linda	Mason,	Procurement	Specialist lmason@harbourschool.org
Christine	Mueller,	Assistant	Fiscal	Coord. cmueller@harbourschool.org
Mabinty	Rashid,	Events	Assistant mrashid@harbourschool.org
Stacey		Sullivan,	Secretary/Receptionist ssullivan@harbourschool.org

BUILDING
Brenda	Blattenberger,	Cleaning	Staff bblattenberger@harbourschool.org
David	Youngren,	Building	Eng.	&	Security	Ofcr.dyoungren@harbourschool.org


